



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

264042

TICKET NUMBER 44526
LOCATION Oakley Ks.
FOREMAN Drew

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

Ks.

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
11/15/13	5661	Hockersmith 1-34	34	11	32	Logan
CUSTOMER New Gulf			Oakley			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY			463	Cory		
STATE			693	Jerney Z.		
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 275 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 3/8 24"
CASING DEPTH 279 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT 14 1/2 SLURRY VOL 136 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
DISPLACEMENT 16.49 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting Rig up on Val #7 Run Casing Break Circulation
With Rig Pump Hook up to pump truck mix 200 SKS Com 3% CC 2% Gel
Displace with 16.49 bbl water Shut in Wash up pump Lines Rig Down

Cement Did Circulate

Approx 5 bbls topit

Thanks Drew + Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	\$1150.00	\$1150.00
5406	7	MILEAGE	\$5.25	\$36.75
5407	9.4	Jon mileage Delivery	\$1.75	\$430.00
11045	200SKS	Class "A" Cement	\$18.55	\$3710.00
1102	564*	Calcium Chloride	\$.94	\$530.16
1118 B	376*	Bentonite	\$.27	\$101.52
1111	2 SKS 100*	Salt	NC	NC
			Subtotal	\$5958.43
			Less 10%	\$595.84
			Subtotal	\$5362.59
			SALES TAX	298.94
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	\$5661.53

[Handwritten Signature]
Drew

completed

AUTHORIZATION _____ TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.